City of Mt. Pleasant, Michigan
2014 Tree Trimming and Removal Bid

ITEM

AWM=

ITEM

3-Person Crew

Chipping

Stump Removal (20" each)
Emergency Work

TOTAL BID

F & K's Tree Service

3989 S. Shepherd Rd.
Mt. Pleasant, Ml 48858

EST

QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
160 HR $110.00 $17,600.00
100 HR $80.00 $8,000.00
20 EA $60.00 $1,200.00
50 HR $120.00 $6,000.00

$32,800.00

Wonsey Tree Service
PO Box 1142
Alma, Ml 48801-1142

PRICE TOTAL
$115.00 $18,400.00
$85.00 $8,500.00
$65.00 $1,300.00
$125.00 $6,250.00
$34,450.00

Chop

675 Clyde Court
Byron Center, Ml 49315

PRICE

$235.00
$175.00

$90.00
$285.00

TOTAL

$37,600.00
$17,500.00

$1,800.00
$14,250.00

$71,150.00



